Race Date
August 29, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):71

1 7379  Quinn Dufour

2 7394  Vincent VanEck

3 7377 Jared Bieker

4 7381 Mason Engler

5 7391 Tyler Ratcliff

6 7384  Matt Fisher

7 7389  Zach Jantz

8 7386 Caleb Green

9 7388 Connor Hotuyec
10 7382  Carder Ferguson

Team - Martino
Team Score (places):82

1 7347 Eric Jonson

2 7348 Adam Kedzior

3 7355  Cam Schiller

4 7343  Harrison DuBouis
5 7351 Kevin Martin

6 7353 Jay Parker

7 7340 Jason Barrett

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):87

1 7153 Brett Gardner

2 7155  Anthony Gordon

3 7164 Ty Slager

4 7158  Will Kasiak

5 7160  Trenton Lyke

6 7157  Jude Kasiak

7 7163  Cory Pitlik

8 7152 EliBouck

9 7161 Nathan Matheu
10 7159 Cameron Kavanaugh
11 7149  Zach Arseneau

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):94

1 7191 Ross Cronholm

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

New Lenox XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 6:27.07
8 8 6:18.17 6:18.17 0:00.00
9 17 6:18.17 12:36.34 0:00.00
11 28 6:24.65 19:00.99 0:06.48
12 40 6:24.84 25:25.83 0:06.67
31 71 6:49.52 32:15.35 0:31.35
More Than 5 7:06.73 39:22.08 0:48.56
More Than 5 7:07.34 46:29.42 0:49.17
More Than 5 7:10.40 53:39.82 0:52.23
More Than 5 7:17.11 1:00:56.93 0:58.94
More Than 5 7:59.24 1:08:56.17 1:41.07
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 6:30.46
6 6 6:14.49 6:14.49 0:00.00
7 13 6:16.16 12:30.65 0:01.67
10 23 6:24.25 18:54.90 0:09.76
27 50 6:45.17 25:40.07 0:30.68
32 82 6:52.24 32:32.31 0:37.75
More Than 5 6:57.18 39:29.49 0:42.69
More Than 5 7:21.45 46:50.94 1:06.96
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 6:27.07
1 1 5:48.14 5:48.14 0:00.00
13 14 6:25.67 12:13.81 0:37.53
14 28 6:25.88 18:39.69 0:37.74
29 57 6:47.83 25:27.52 0:59.69
30 87 6:47.85 32:15.37 0:59.71
More Than 5 6:48.44 39:03.81 1:00.30
More Than 5 6:54.55 45:58.36 1:06.41
More Than 5 6:55.57 52:53.93 1:07.43
More Than 5 7:04.68 59:58.61 1:16.54
More Than 5 7:07.75 1:07:06.36 1:19.61
More Than 5 7:24.44 1:14:30.80 1:36.30
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 6:30.70
4 4 5:51.78 5:51.78 0:00.00
1 08/29/2013 07:49:37



Race Date
August 29, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):94

2 7194  Tim Hoak

3 7205 Michael Walkosz
4 7193  Jacob Hinchley
5 7204  Zachary Tucci

6 7192  Collin Dunne

7 7197  Kyle Langellier
8 7199 Robert MacNab

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):113

1 7298 Miles Hagen
2 7314 Evan Wydajewski
3 7306 Andrew Steele
4 7295  Jack Auchstetter
5 7312 Drew Tunno
6 7305 Dylan Rieman
7 7297 Keagan Bobbitt
8 7304 Nick Reyes
9 7308 Ryan Stripeik
10 7561  Michael Nash

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places):124

1 7525 TJ DeVries

2 7540 Ben Zinsky

3 7522  Spencer Champlin
4 7537  Trevor Roberts

5 7531 Matt Kelley

6 7534  Wilber Milhouse

7 7536 Isaiah Nino

8 7529 Carlos Garcia

Team - Old Quarry
Team Score (places):135

1 7452 Tom Faron

2 7456  Tyler Kowalczyk
3 7458  Luke LoGiurato
4 7460 Marco Salazar

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

New Lenox XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 6:30.70
16 20 6:30.49 12:22.27 0:38.71
18 38 6:33.49 18:55.76 0:41.71
20 58 6:34.30 25:30.06 0:42.52
36 94 7:03.46 32:33.52 1:11.68
More Than 5 7:19.75 39:53.27 1:27.97
More Than 5 7:50.46 47:43.73 1:58.68
More Than 5 9:38.70 57:22.43 3:46.92
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 6:38.18
5 5 6:02.74 6:02.74 0:00.00
17 22 6:31.74 12:34.48 0:29.00
21 43 6:37.99 19:12.47 0:35.25
33 76 6:53.13 26:05.60 0:50.39
37 113 7:05.28 33:10.88 1:02.54
More Than 5 7:13.67 40:24.55 1:10.93
More Than 5 7:14.99 47:39.54 1:12.25
More Than 5 7:18.82 54:58.36 1:16.08
More Than 5 7:46.74 1:02:45.10 1:44.00
More Than 5 8:20.10 1:11:05.20 2:17.36
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 6:42.31
3 3 5:51.58 5:51.58 0:00.00
22 25 6:39.50 12:31.08 0:47.92
23 48 6:39.57 19:10.65 0:47.99
35 83 6:58.80 26:09.45 1:07.22
41 124 7:2210  33:3155  1:30.52
More Than 5 7:35.84 41:07.39 1:44.26
More Than 5 7:36.27 48:43.66 1:44.69
More Than 5 7:38.85 56:22.51 1:47.27
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 6:49.92
15 15 6:28.73 6:28.73 0:00.00
19 34 6:34.22 13:02.95 0:05.49
24 58 6:39.98 19:42.93 0:11.25
38 96 7:12.85 26:55.78 0:44.12
2 08/29/2013 07:49:37



Race Date
August 29, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Old Quarry
Team Score (places):135

5 7454  Michael Haughey
6 7449  Sean Devlin
7 7445 Ryan Anderson

Team - Channahon
Team Score (places):162

1 7091 Jimmy Andreano
2 7099 Ben Joder
3 7092 Vincent Bartuch
4 7093 Josh Beck
5 7095 Brendan Bisbee
6 7107 Ben Swindells
7 7098  John Horvat
8 7109 Cole Uphoff
9 7097 Colin Heiser

10 7090 Dominic Alberico

Team - Jane Adams
Team Score (places):197

1 7260 Joseph Balas

2 7258 Kris Addams

3 7272 James Tinan

4 7268 Nishan Kuga

5 7265 Donnovan Hannan
6 7262 David Byrne

7 7267  James Kronemann

Team - Jack Hille
Team Score (places):222

1 7229 Michael Lorenz

2 7231 Michael Marcheschi
3 7235 Paul Scott

4 7233  Chris Nowicki

5 7225 Gavin Gilman

6 7237 Jake St. Marie

7 7234  William Ramsey

8 7236 Zac Sheehy

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

New Lenox XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 6:49.92
39 135 7:13.83 34:09.61 0:45.10
More Than 5 7:44.75 41:54.36 1:16.02
More Than 5 10:15.25 52:09.61 3:46.52
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 7:00.02
25 25 6:43.74 6:43.74 0:00.00
26 51 6:44.45 13:28.19 0:00.71
28 79 6:46.61 20:14.80 0:02.87
40 119 7:18.75 27:33.55 0:35.01
43 162 7:26.53 35:00.08 0:42.79
More Than 5 7:29.94 42:30.02 0:46.20
More Than 5 7:36.27 50:06.29 0:52.53
More Than 5 7:55.74 58:02.03 1:12.00
More Than 5 8:12.23 1:06:14.26 1:28.49
More Than 5 8:17.24 1:14:31.50 1:33.50
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 8:10.47
2 2 5:50.99 5:50.99 0:00.00
42 44 7:25.58 13:16.57 1:34.59
46 90 7:49.86 21:06.43 1:58.87
53 143 9:51.70 30:58.13 4:00.71
54 197 9:54.24 40:52.37 4:03.25
More Than 5 11:38.90 52:31.27 5:47.91
More Than 5 12:56.75 1:05:28.02 7:05.76
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 7:44.31
34 34 6:56.83 6:56.83 0:00.00
44 78 7:33.80 14:30.63 0:36.97
45 123 7:40.89 22:11.52 0:44.06
47 170 7:50.46 30:01.98 0:53.63
52 222 8:39.58 38:41.56 1:42.75
More Than 5 8:50.16 47:31.72 1:53.33
More Than 5 9:23.86 56:55.58 2:27.03
More Than 5 10:11.42 1:07:07.00 3:14.59
3 08/29/2013 07:49:38



New Lenox XC Invitational

Race Date
August 29, 2013 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 1 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Aux Sable Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):253 Average Time: 8:34.35
1 7025 Scotty Drapeau 48 48 8:02.62 8:02.62 0:00.00
2 7023 Jake Budz 49 97 8:04.67 16:07.29 0:02.05
3 7024 Zack Divilbiss 50 147 8:08.33 24:15.62 0:05.71
4 7027 Michael Hudson 51 198 8:16.23 32:31.85 0:13.61
5 7022 Charles Brown 55 253 10:19.89 42:51.74 2:17.27
6 7034 Paul Siebert More Than 5 10:49.97 53:41.71 2:47.35
7 7020 Max Abercrombie More Than 5 11:03.49 1:04:45.20 3:00.87
Team - Oak Prairie Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 7425 Ben Turner Less Than 5 6:49.52 6:49.52 0:00.00
2 7412 Daniel Cruz Less Than 5 7:02.34 13:51.86 0:12.82
3 7422 Jonathan Sulich Less Than 5 7:45.98 21:37.84 0:56.46
4 7419 Nick Quigley Less Than 5 11:34.64 33:12.48 4:45.12
Team - Richland Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 7479 Isaac Valdez Less Than 5 6:24.85 6:24.85 0:00.00
2 7475 Daniel Neri Less Than 5 7:23.10 13:47.95 0:58.25
3 7476 Taran Ratliff Less Than 5 10:42.67 24:30.62 4:17.82
4 7477  Aaron Songmouang Less Than 5 10:44.33 35:14.95 4:19.48
Team - Lukancic Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 7322  Christian Dondiego Less Than 5 7:06.50 7:06.50 0:00.00
2 7324 David Krupa Less Than 5 8:47.24 15:53.74 1:40.74
3 7319 Matthew Bauman Less Than 5 8:52.60 24:46.34 1:46.10
4 7323 Ramos Ernesto Less Than 5 10:25.79 35:12.13 3:19.29

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com 4 08/29/2013 07:49:38



Race Date
August 29, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Martino
Team Score (places):41

1 7346  Zak Hutchinson

2 7354  Nate Rittenbacher

3 7352 Lars Mitchel

4 7356  Alex Sereleas

5 7342 Tyler DeYoung

6 7350 Nathan Lucchetti

7 7341  Sean Dennelly

8 7345  Julian Esparza

9 7344  Andrew Engiert
10 7349  Luke Laschober

Team - Yorkville
Team Score (places):94

1 7551 Patrick Black
2 7559 Ben Summers
3 7555 RiolLara

4 7553  Matt Cox

5 7554  Chase Dexter
6 7552 Jake Carlson
7 7557  Zack Nauman
8 7556 Alex Loos

9 7550 Hunter Benesh

Team - Liberty
Team Score (places):112

1 7307 Jon Stiglic
2 7310 Ryan Taylor
3 7296  Kyle Auchstetter
4 7309 Geno Tanquilut
5 7299  Andrew Hunsaker
6 7303 Collin Phelps
7 7300 Robert Jackman
8 7302 Max Pheifer
9 7313 Cade Vetor

10 7311 Ethan Trost

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):116

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

New Lenox XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 11:40.18
1 1 10:59.40 10:59.40 0:00.00
2 3 11:02.11 22:01.51 0:02.71
3 6 11:11.99 33:13.50 0:12.59
16 22 12:32.55 45:46.05 1:33.15
19 41 12:34.83 58:20.88 1:35.43
More Than 5 12:51.63 1:11:12.51 1:52.23
More Than 5 13:37.45 1:24:49.96 2:38.05
More Than 5 13:57.54 1:38:47.50 2:58.14
More Than 5 14:13.35 1:53:00.85 3:13.95
More Than 5 14:34.89 2:07:35.74 3:35.49
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:32.68
7 7 11:58.25 11:58.25 0:00.00
18 25 12:34.25 24:32.50 0:36.00
20 45 12:35.18 37:07.68 0:36.93
24 69 12:47.51 49:55.19 0:49.26
25 94 12:48.19 1:02:43.38 0:49.94
More Than 5 12:50.22 1:15:33.60 0:51.97
More Than 5 12:54.47 1:28:28.07 0:56.22
More Than 5 12:56.48 1:41:24.55 0:58.23
More Than 5 13:33.46 1:54:58.01 1:35.21
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:37.62
6 6 11:29.61 11:29.61 0:00.00
10 16 12:16.10 23:45.71 0:46.49
13 29 12:25.22 36:10.93 0:55.61
36 65 13:15.99 49:26.92 1:46.38
47 112 13:41.20 1:03:08.12 2:11.59
More Than 5 13:52.26 1:17:00.38 2:22.65
More Than 5 14:01.36 1:31:01.74 2:31.75
More Than 5 14:11.71 1:45:13.45 2:42.10
More Than 5 14:17.21 1:59:30.66 2:47.60
More Than 5 14:23.69 2:13:54.35 2:54.08
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:42.74
5 08/29/2013 07:49:39



Race Date

August 29, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):116

7188
7186
7203
7195
7200
7202
7201
7190
7196
7189
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Brian Castelli
Sam Brody

Kevin Traecy
Patrick Hoak
Jack O'Connor
Russell Simmons
Nolan O'Neil
Chris Clement
Shane Kelly
William Cichowski

Team - Channahon
Team Score (places):146

7100
7106
7096
7104
7094
7102
7108
7103
7105
7101
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Seth Joder
Cole Smith
Mark Dames
Hayden Minor
Nick Beck
Parker Laney
Luke Talbot
Cooper Maskil
Adam Shaw
Dan Kleinhoffer

Team - Oak Prairie
Team Score (places):165

7418
7413
7424
7423
7416
7420
7421
7414
7417
7415

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

[N
o

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Cade Musich
Erik Firganek
John Szymanski
Nick Sulich
Dylan McCarthy
Marc Schelli
Nathan Stogsdill
Jake Freese
Landon Munro
Ryan Kancewick

New Lenox XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall
Place

4

11

31

32

38
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

17

23

26

37

43
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

9

27

40

44

45
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

o o1 o1 01 01

g o1 o1 01 O1

g o1 o1 01 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:42.74

15
46
78
116

11:26.18
12:17.11
13:08.83
13:11.95
13:29.62
13:44.87
14:47.26
14:58.43
15:13.83
17:10.83

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:01.19

17
40
66
103
146

12:33.96
12:43.26
12:51.63
13:18.12
13:38.96
14:00.75
14:11.54
14:12.12
14:14.38
18:16.16

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:12.81

36
76
120
165

12:13.90
12:56.75
13:33.46
13:39.76
13:40.18
13:58.56
14:03.37
14:48.46
15:09.25
15:43.58

11:26.18
23:43.29
36:52.12
50:04.07
1:03:33.69
1:17:18.56
1:32:05.82
1:47:04.25
2:02:18.08
2:19:28.91

12:33.96
25:17.22
38:08.85
51:26.97
1:05:05.93
1:19:06.68
1:33:18.22
1:47:30.34
2:01:44.72
2:20:00.88

12:13.90
25:10.65
38:44.11
52:23.87
1:06:04.05
1:20:02.61
1:34:05.98
1:48:54.44
2:04.03.69
2:19:47.27

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:50.93
1:42.65
1:45.77
2:03.44
2:18.69
3:21.08
3:32.25
3:47.65
5:44.65

0:00.00
0:09.30
0:17.67
0:44.16
1:05.00
1:26.79
1:37.58
1:38.16
1:40.42
5:42.20

0:00.00
0:42.85
1:19.56
1:25.86
1:26.28
1:44.66
1:49.47
2:34.56
2:55.35
3:29.68

08/29/2013 07:49:39



Race Date

August 29, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Old Quarry
Team Score (places):173

7450
7455
7448
7447
7451
7459
7461
7453
7457
7446
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John Dsemond
Sean Haughey
Andrew Deuschle
Luke Bailey
Michael Dunbar
Nathan Pawlak
Kyle Schickel

AJ Fidanzo

Jack Kramer
Liam Athy

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):192

7385
7383
7392
7378
7380
7390
7393
7395
7387
7376
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Jordan Freese
Kaden Ferguson
Mitchel Stang
Christian Carbajal
Alec Dufour
Justin Myers
Tyler Steczynski
Tyler Vezey
Sage Hanlon
Evan Biehler

Team - Romeoville
Team Score (places):202

7504
7500
7499
7502
7497
7498
7507
7506
7505
7503
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Elvis Quiroz
Dave King

Dan Ford

Jacari Pate
Edwin Arcos
Jonathan Bumber
Tyler Wallace
Cody Schaff
Thomas Rocha
Josh Patricio

New Lenox XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall
Place

14

21

30

53

55
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

8

34

41

51

58
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

12

28

29

66

67
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

o o1 o1 01 01

g o1 o1 01 O1

g o1 o1 01 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 13:16.67

14
35
65
118
173

12:29.11
12:40.86
13:07.83
14:00.14
14:05.41
14:28.76
14:29.43
14:45.42
15:30.49
16:19.26

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 13:24.21

42
83
134
192

12:05.15
13:14.17
13:35.75
13:55.50
14:10.49
14:11.34
15:14.77
16:14.10
17:17.90
20:09.89

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:49.78

12
40
69
135
202

12:25.10
13:01.17
13:01.51
15:20.16
15:20.97
15:26.85
15:31.10
17:57.93
19:26.23
21:20.94

12:29.11
25:09.97
38:17.80
52:17.94
1:06:23.35
1:20:52.11
1:35:21.54
1:50:06.96
2:05:37.45
2:21:56.71

12:05.15
25:19.32
38:55.07
52:50.57
1:07:01.06
1:21:12.40
1:36:27.17
1:52:41.27
2:09:59.17
2:30:09.06

12:25.10
25:26.27
38:27.78
53:47.94
1:09:08.91
1:24:35.76
1:40:06.86
1:58:04.79
2:17:31.02
2:38:51.96

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:11.75
0:38.72
1:31.03
1:36.30
1:59.65
2:00.32
2:16.31
3:01.38
3:50.15

0:00.00
1:09.02
1:30.60
1:50.35
2:05.34
2:06.19
3:09.62
4:08.95
5:12.75
8:04.74

0:00.00
0:36.07
0:36.41
2:55.06
2:55.87
3:01.75
3:06.00
5:32.83
7:01.13
8:55.84

08/29/2013 07:49:40



Race Date

August 29, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Jane Adams
Team Score (places):206

7261
7263
7264
7259
7273
7269
7276
7266
7271
7270
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Joshua Beyler
Luis Correa
Manny DelLeon
Alex Arce

Gavin Villiger
Damon Patton
Aaron Wolch
Tim Harrison
Hector Sanchez
Joey Roche

Team - Crete-Monee
Team Score (places):239

7128
7125
7129
7127
7124
7121
7122
7126
7120
7123
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Adriel Rivera
Connor Kettelson
Peyton Walker
Zavien Reese
Tyrese Hunt

John Dehorn
Jacob Delgado
Christopher Quick
Dabion Couch
Jacobi Dixon

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places):259

7539
7523
7535
7538
7528
7527
7524
7533
7532
7526
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Mike Trost
Sam Chomiak
Luke Molnar
Ryan Scheutz
Alex Gale

Luke Fitzgerald
Jack Dauer
Myles Lanigan
Matt Krugman
Chris Fabian

New Lenox XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall
Place

33

35

42

46

50
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

22

39

57

59

62
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

5

52

63

69

70
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

o o1 o1 01 01

g o1 o1 01 O1

g o1 o1 01 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:32.55

33
68
110
156
206

13:13.93
13:15.25
13:37.12
13:41.19
13:55.25
14:38.95
14:49.75
15:54.26
16:07.90
16:24.51

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 13:50.18

22
61
118
177
239

12:40.90
13:31.45
14:09.25
14:18.51
14:30.81
14:46.83
14:58.23
15:50.64
15:52.59
16:50.93

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:14.28

57
120
189
259

11:27.38
13:58.31
14:40.57
15:26.64
15:38.49
16:26.35
17:01.49
17:12.85
18:11.72
19:55.49

13:13.93
26:29.18
40:06.30
53:47.49
1:07:42.74
1:22:21.69
1:37:11.44
1:53:05.70
2:09:13.60
2:25:38.11

12:40.90
26:12.35
40:21.60
54:40.11
1:09:10.92
1:23:57.75
1:38:55.98
1:54:46.62
2:10:39.21
2:27:30.14

11:27.38
25:25.69
40:06.26
55:32.90
1:11:11.39
1:27:37.74
1:44:39.23
2:01:52.08
2:20:03.80
2:39:59.29

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:01.32
0:23.19
0:27.26
0:41.32
1:25.02
1:35.82
2:40.33
2:53.97
3:10.58

0:00.00
0:50.55
1:28.35
1:37.61
1:49.91
2:05.93
2:17.33
3:09.74
3:11.69
4:10.03

0:00.00
2:30.93
3:13.19
3:59.26
4:11.11
4:58.97
5:34.11
5:45.47
6:44.34
8:28.11

08/29/2013 07:49:40



Race Date

August 29, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):271

7162
7151
7156
7150
7167
7148
7165
7154

o ~NO O WDN PR

Nathan Myotte
Jake Best

Jake Heimlich
Julian Bendy
Connor Wrigley
Tom Arndt

Zac Stairs

Max Gilmore

Team - Aux Sable
Team Score (places):275

7028
7032
7026
7021
7036
7030
7037
7031
7035
7029
7568

© 00N 0Ol WN P

e
(N )

Jesus Huerta
Austin Richardson
Andrew Holba
Max Bonds
Tim Wade

Ari Noriega
Jack Wiemeler
Kevin Pietrzak
Bailey Sturges
Anthony Lacy
RJ Tauzon

Team - Jack Hille
Team Score (places):359

7227
7238
7230
7228
7232
7226
7221

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Justin Kowalski
Christian Swieton
Zachary Maher
Zach Lipine
Isaiah McManus
Matt Hensler
Billy Altier

Team - Lukancic
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 7320
2 7321

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Christian Casarrubias

Christopher Chruszczyk

New Lenox XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall
Place

48

49

54

56

64
More Than
More Than
More Than

15

60

61

68

71
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

65

72

73

74

75
More Than
More Than

Less Than
Less Than

5
5
5

o1 o1 01 01 01 O1

(624 ]

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:08.35

48
97
151
207
271

13:43.44
13:55.10
14:03.77
14:08.70
14:50.73
15:39.44
17:25.83
18:20.22

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 14:39.18

15
75
136
204
275

12:30.93
14:20.65
14:24.50
15:24.12
16:35.70
16:37.90
18:13.74
18:13.83
19:42.47
22:15.55
22:31.51

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 18:06.32

65
137
210
284
359

15:15.50
16:40.51
18:38.30
19:08.83
20:48.45
21:07.51
21:14.43

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

15:03.69
15:36.40

13:43.44
27:38.54
41:42.31
55:51.01
1:.10:41.74
1:26:21.18
1:43:47.01
2:02:07.23

12:30.93
26:51.58
41:16.08
56:40.20
1:13:15.90
1:29:53.80
1:48:07.54
2:06:21.37
2:26:03.84
2:48:19.39
3:10:50.90

15:15.50
31:56.01
50:34.31
1.09:43.14
1:30:31.59
1:51:39.10
2:12:53.53

15:03.69
30:40.09

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:11.66
0:20.33
0:25.26
1:07.29
1:56.00
3:42.39
4:36.78

0:00.00
1:49.72
1:53.57
2:53.19
4:04.77
4:06.97
5:42.81
5:42.90
7:11.54
9:44.62
10:00.58

0:00.00
1:25.01
3:22.80
3:53.33
5:32.95
5:52.01
5:58.93

0:00.00
0:32.71

08/29/2013 07:49:41



